
Boys 14  -  Knock-Out Stage

 063 Koivumäki J

 382 Ingeström A

 099 Kuivinen H

 256 Stark E

 069 Tang D

 021 Vandenbulcke S

 039 Lundberg V

 235 Kernell D

 329 Hasselbalch E

-9, 18, -6, 7, 8

7, 6, 7

9, 4, -3, -3, 14

-8, -6, 3, 1, 10

3, 9, 13

 182 Schlotthauer V

 330 Bartholomaeusse

 182 Schlotthauer V
11, 8, 7

-10, 3, 6, 4

9, -5, 6, 10

 382 Ingeström A

 069 Tang D

 021 Vandenbulcke S

 329 Hasselbalch E

 303 Zmara V

 180 Theisen P

 137 Larsson V

 010 Konow S

 232 Troske E

 202 Johansson M

 293 Olsson W

 181 Sarigiannidis S

 245 Chen K

 326 Severinsen M

 382 Ingeström A

 329 Hasselbalch E

 180 Theisen P

 137 Larsson V

 202 Johansson M

 293 Olsson W

 326 Severinsen M

2, 2, 7

-10, 10, -3, 6, 3

9, -9, -9, 8, 4

4, 6, 10

9, 3, 8

4, 5, -9, 8

-9, 3, 5, 5

9, 4, 3

8, -7, 5, 5

5, 2, 10

3, 9, 3

7, -10, 3, 8

11, -7, 2, -5, 8

6, 6, 4

3, 5, 5

-8, 9, 3, 9

8, 5, 3

7, 7, -9, 10

6, 9, -5, 6

6, -7, 10, 10

7, 11, 2

 131 Eriksson N

 263 Dahlgren D

 181 Sarigiannidis S

 381 Norburg H

 245 Chen K

 168 Arvidsson T

 326 Severinsen M

5, 5, -6, 7

-8, 5, 9, -8, 6

7, -5, 10, 8

8, 5, 5

-5, 7, 9, -9, 7

 222 Buch Vural F

 303 Zmara V

 255 Zadig G

 180 Theisen P

 137 Larsson V

 043 Brosten G

 322 Nielsen G

 010 Konow S

 232 Troske E

 032 Gomejzon B

 251 Appelblad Christe

 202 Johansson M

 293 Olsson W

-12, 8, 6, 9

8, -9, -7, 6, 3

6, -9, 6, -8, 7

-11, 9, 5, -10, 8

7, -14, -11, 7, 8

-9, 7, -9, 6, 6

8, 2, 6

 182 Schlotthauer V

 012 Bekkebråten L

 330 Bartholomaeusse

5, 6, -4, 5

15, 8, -7, 8

7, 6, 6

 245 Chen Kevin, Spårvägens BTK
 136 Lundgren Joel, IK Sirius BTK
 168 Arvidsson Ture, Linköpings Pingisklubb
 011 Sigvaldsen Nikolai, B-72 Norge

 326 Severinsen Malik, TKC Fyn

 251 Appelblad Christensen Hugo, Spårvägens 
 023 Warrand Noa, Belgium

 202 Johansson Melker, Norrtulls SK
 293 Olsson William, Söderhamns UIF

 048 Sönsteröd Emil, Dala-Järna IK
 131 Eriksson Nicholas, IFK Täby BTK
 263 Dahlgren Douglas, Spårvägens BTK
 140 Josefsson Frank, IK Sirius BTK
 112 Tijssen Dean, Höökens BTK
 181 Sarigiannidis Spyros, Luxembourg
 381 Norburg Harald, Ängby SK

 322 Nielsen Gustav, TKC Fyn
 234 Forsberg Lucas, Spårvägens BTK

 010 Konow Sebastian, B-72 Norge
 232 Troske Elliott, Spårvägens BTK
 134 Johansson Erik, IK Sirius BTK
 032 Gomejzon Benjamin, Boo Racketklubb
 280 Nilsson Elliot, Stratos Enköping BTK

 071 Pierobon Bakken Marcus, Fokus BTK
 330 Bartholomaeussen Victor, TKC Fyn
 222 Buch Vural Felix, Roskilde Bordtennis

 247 Pelles Gustav, Spårvägens BTK
 303 Zmara Vito, Söderhamns UIF
 372 Stucki Harry, Ängby SK
 255 Zadig Gilbert, Spårvägens BTK

 180 Theisen Philip, Luxembourg
 137 Larsson Vidar, IK Sirius BTK

 380 Josjö Sixten, Ängby SK
 043 Brosten Gustav, BTK Safir

 182 Schlotthauer Vincent, Luxembourg
 100 Farshid Alfred, Hammarby IF BTF
 236 Sänd Silfverhjelm Svante, Spårvägens BTK
 012 Bekkebråten Lasse, B-72 Norge

 382 Ingeström Albin, Ängby SK

 099 Kuivinen Henry, Hammarby IF BTF
 238 Vinntreus Maximilian, Spårvägens BTK
 256 Stark Elmer, Spårvägens BTK
 183 Valente Noah, Luxembourg

 069 Tang Dylan, Fokus BTK
 116 Arosell Filip, IFK Lidingös BTK
 021 Vandenbulcke Sam, Belgium
 148 Hjalmarsson Alexander, Kalmar BTK
 039 Lundberg Vincent, BTK Kungsör
 235 Kernell Dante, Spårvägens BTK
 212 Horpestad Tobias, Norway

 329 Hasselbalch Emil, TKC Fyn
 063 Koivumäki Jimi, Finland

 382 Ingeström A

 382 Ingeström A

 180 Theisen P

 326 Severinsen M

 137 Larsson V

 326 Severinsen M

 326 Severinsen M

-6, 6, 3, 8

6, 7, -8, 9

8, 7, 11

-9, 4, -1, 9, 7

6, -5, 9, -5, 8

6, -6, 14, -4, 8

5, -10, 7, 4

Sweden Star Ängby Int TTEX GAMES

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
Ängby SK.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2


